
N. ISCRITTI
290

Classifica Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Gara Piscina Tempo

1 BORDINI MATILDE 2019 F 25 GB DO SPOLETO '38"10
2 FERRETTI AZZURRA 2019 F 25 GB DO SPOLETO '47"02
1 BERNARDI GIULIO 2018 M 25 GB DO SPOLETO '49"05

1 CINCINI MATTIA 2018 M 25 DO SPOLETO '26"34
2 CAPELLETTI PIETRO 2018 M 25 DO SPOLETO '40"41
3 PUGNALI GABRIELE 2019 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '48"52
4 PERUZZI MATTIA 2018 M 25 DO SPOLETO '50"08
5 ANGELINI GIACOMO 2018 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '52"01

1 FREDDINI MATILDA 2017 F 25 DO FOLIGNO '30"14
2 ANGELI ELENA 2017 F 25 DO FOLIGNO '38"49
3 MARCELLI GRETA 2018 F 25 DO FOLIGNO '47"09
4 MONTANARI ALICE 2017 F 25 DO SPOLETO '49"01
5 ACCIARINO ADELE 2017 F 25 DO FOLIGNO '54"01

1 FORTUNATI FLAVIO 2016 M 25 DO SPOLETO '25"77
2 CATANESE SAMUELE 2016 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '26"21
3 GORI TOMMASO 2017 M 25 DO SPOLETO '28"74
4 LORETUCCI EDOARDO 2017 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '29"06
5 BELPASSI LORENZO 2016 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '31"00
6 ANTONUCCI ALESSIO 2017 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '31"70
7 RASI FEDERICO 2017 M 25 DO SPOLETO '35"46
8 GIANFELICI FEDERICO 2017 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '37"20
9 MARCHESINI ETTORE 2016 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '38"91
10 AZZARELLI MATTEO 2016 M 25 DO SPOLETO '39"11
11 FIOCCHI ALESSANDRO 2017 M 25 DO SPOLETO '42"42
12 REALI LEONARDO 2017 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '50"01
13 BERNABEI GABRIELE 2016 M 25 DO FOLIGNO 1'20"62

1 BIAGETTI MARIA 2016 F 25 DO FOLIGNO '32"09
2 MERULLA VERDIANA 2016 F 25 DO FOLIGNO '34"00
3 MAGRUTTI GIULIA 2016 F 25 DO FOLIGNO '38"08
4 FORMISANO GIORGIA 2015 F 25 DO SPOLETO '44"63
5 CAVALDESI GIULIA 2016 F 25 DO SPOLETO '45"34

1

2 ALLEGRETTI ALICE 2014 F 25 DO SPOLETO '33"93
SANTORELLI INES 2014 F 25 DO SPOLETO '39"52

1 TABACARU KEVIN 2014 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '29"05
2 PRATO ALESSANDRO 2015 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '37"00
3 CASINI FRANCESCO 2014 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '37"01
4 MAGRELLI LORENZO 2014 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '38"66

6
25DO ESO B MASCHI

3 25DO ESORDIENTI C  FEMMINE

4 25DO ESORDIENTI C  MASCHI

5 25DO ESO B-A FEMMINE

AZZURRA SWIM CUP 2025

1 25 GAMBE  DORSO DELFINI M + f

2 25DO PESCIOLINI + DELFINI MASCHI



5 BRUNELLI FRANCESCO 2015 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '40"84
6 AKJIFI BLEDIAN 2014 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '41"07
7 MAGRELLI FRANCESCO 2012 M 25 DO FOLIGNO '49"23

1 MARINI PIETRO 2018 M 25 SL SPOLETO '31"99
2 CALAMITA MANUEL 2018 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '32"13
3 FORTUNATI FRANCESCO 2018 M 25 SL SPOLETO '42"12
4 CAPELLETTI PIETRO 2018 M 25 SL SPOLETO '45"65

1 PUGNALI GABRIELE 2019 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '57"97

1 FREDDINI MATILDA 2017 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '26"09
2 SPANO' EMMA 2018 F 25 SL SPOLETO '27"20
3 TERENZI MATILDE 2017 F 25 SL SPOLETO '28"65
4 REALI VITTORIA 2018 F 25 SL SPOLETO '29"06
5 PIZZONI LUCIANA 2018 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '29"27
6 BARTOLI MIA 2017 F 25 SL SPOLETO '33"08
7 BATALOCCO CAMILLA 2017 F 25 SL SPOLETO '34"50
8 BERNARDINI ANNA 2018 F 25 SL SPOLETO '34"92
9 DIOTALLEVI MATILDE 2018 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '37"75
10 MONTANARI ALICE 2017 F 25 SL SPOLETO '38"01

1 CATANESE SAMUELE 2016 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '22"05
2 FORTUNATI FLAVIO 2016 M 25 SL SPOLETO '25"04
3 GORI TOMMASO 2017 M 25 SL SPOLETO '30"48
4 RASI FEDERICO 2017 M 25 SL SPOLETO '30"53
5 CIAVIGLIA LORENZO 2017 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '34"09
6 FIOCCHI ALESSANDRO 2017 M 25 SL SPOLETO '39"35

1 FASTELLINI TOMMASO 2015 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '26"09
2 TABACARU KEVIN 2014 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '28"75
3 CASINI FRANCESCO 2014 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '36"31
4 AKJIFI BLEDIAN 2014 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '38"87
5 MAGRELLI LORENZO 2014 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '40"51
6 MAGRELLI FRANCESCO 2012 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '45"69

1 ALLEGRETTI ALICE 2014 F 25 SL SPOLETO '29"01
2 SANTORELLI INES 2014 F 25 SL SPOLETO '30"55
3 CECCOTTI GIADA 2013 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '31"96

1 FORMISANO GIORGIA 2015 F 25 SL SPOLETO '32"54
2 MAGRUTTI GIULIA 2016 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '37"29
3 CAVALDESI GIULIA 2016 F 25 SL SPOLETO '38"05
4 MERULLA VERDIANA 2016 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '39"02
5 BIAGETTI MARIA 2016 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '40"17
6 GERVASI ALESSANDRA 2015 F 25 SL SPOLETO '43"98
7 AQUINO GONCALVESMATIAS 2016 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '45"12
8 GERVASI GIULIA 2015 F 25 SL SPOLETO '46"01

1 CIUFOLI ADELE 2017 F 50 DO GUBBIO '58"05
2 BERNARDINI ANNA 2018 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'10"08

13
50 M DORSO  ESO C  FEMMINE

10
25 SL  ESORDIENTI C  MASCHI

11
25 SL  ESORDIENTI B+ A   MASCHI  FUORI CASSIFICA

12
25 m  SL ESO B - A

7
25 m  Stile Libero MASCHI DELFINI-PESCIOLINI

9
25SL  ESO C  FEMMINE



3 RACANI ELENA 2017 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'12"00
4 PIZZONI LUCIANA 2018 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'12"07
5 BUROCCHI ELENA 2017 F 50 DO GUBBIO 1'13"01
6 REALI VITTORIA 2018 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'15"08
7 SPANO' EMMA 2018 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'15"36
8 CORAZZI VITTORIA 2017 F 50 DO GUBBIO 1'15"71
9 MASSEI MADDALENA 2017 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'18"83
10 COCCIA SOFIA 2017 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'19"44
11 TERENZI MATILDE 2017 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'21"14
12 GOSTI MARTINA 2017 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'24"05
13 BATALOCCO CAMILLA 2017 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'26"65
14 DIOTALLEVI MATILDE 2018 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'29"01

1 ARCANGELI TERESA 2015 F 50 DO SPOLETO '52"16
2 SVYRIDENKO KIRA 2015 F 50 DO SPOLETO '54"64
3 DI MARCO SILVIA 2015 F 50 DO GUBBIO '57"04
4 VITALI ANNA 2016 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '58"03
5 BELLINI MADDALENA 2016 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'03"28
6 RICCI ELENA 2016 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'04"01
7 DONNOLA MARIA GIULIA 2015 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'07"12
8 PASQUINELLI ALICE 2016 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'07"39
9 MANHXARAJ HAIDI 2016 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'09"08
10 DIACO KAROLE 2015 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'10"73
11 VERDUCCI GIULIA 2015 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'11"83
12 CASTELLANI GINEVRA 2015 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'12"05
13 MOSCATELLI IRENE 2015 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'14"03
14 COLTORTI MARTA 2016 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'14"08
15 APPOLLONI MARA 2015 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'15"66
16 GALLI GINEVRA 2015 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'15"66
17 SANTIFICETUR EMI 2015 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'32"63

1 CALAMITA MANUEL 2018 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'04"09
2 FORTUNATI FRANCESCO 2018 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'08"05
3 MARINI PIETRO 2018 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'10"01

1 CORTESI LEONARDO 2016 M 50 DO SPOLETO '51"21
2 ALPACA ELIA 2017 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '52"05
3 DI MARCO DAVIDE 2016 M 50 DO GUBBIO '54"05
4 SETTIMI JACOPO 2016 M 50 DO SPOLETO '54"99
5 RICCOBONO MICHELE 2016 M 50 DO SPOLETO '57"97
6 BORDINI PIETRO 2016 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'01"41
7 SAVERI IVAN 2017 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'01"45
8 LANITE FEDERICO 2016 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'06"48
9 CARBONE ARMANDO 2016 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'08"07
10 BETTINI EDOARDO 2017 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'10"97
11 PERGOLARI ALEJANDRO 2016 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'12"83
12 BELLI MARCO 2016 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'13"57
13 SPITELLA ANDREA 2017 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'19"24
14 CIAVAGLIA LORENZO 2017 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'30"65

1 PIOLI EDOARDO 2014 M 50 DO SPOLETO '55"06
2 VISPI NIKOLAS 2015 M 50 DO GUBBIO '57"34
3 ROMANI ETTORE 2014 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'00"08
4 SEDRAN MARIO 2014 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'00"09
5 BICCHIELLI STEFANO 2014 M 50 DO GUBBIO 1'02"90
6 FASTELLINI TOMMASO 2015 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'03"57
7 PELLEGRINI FILIPPO 2014 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'03"65
8 TACCONI LEONARDO 2014 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'05"02
9 CASTILLO PANIURA FRANCESCO ALBERTO2014 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'15"98
10 RIVEIRA ERNESTO 2014 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'16"30

16
50  m  DORSO ESO  B MASCHI

14
50  m  DORSO ESO B FEMMINE

15
50 M DORSO PESC - ESO C  MASCHI



11 MANCINI MATTEO 2015 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'16"71
12 GORI DAMIANO 2014 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'23"08
13 MATTIANGELI PIETRO 2014 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'23"38

1 CORTESI LEONARDO 2016 M 50 RA SPOLETO '59"04
2 DI MARCO DAVIDE 2016 M 50 RA GUBBIO 1'00"09
3 SEBASTIANI FERRI ALESSANDRO 2017 M 50 RA SPOLETO 1'11"89
4 BACCI MARCO 2017 M 50 RA SPOLETO 1'18"65
5 SAVERI IVAN 2017 M 50 RA SPOLETO 1'19"00

1 SABBATI ADELE 2017 F 50 RA SPOLETO 1'37"31

1 SEBASTIANI FERRI TOMMASO 2015 M 50 RA SPOLETO '54"48
2 PAOLINI GIACOMO 2014 M 50 RA SPOLETO '55"00
3 CARDONA ALESSANDRO 2014 M 50 RA SPOLETO '58"00
4 VISPI NIKOLAS 2015 M 50 RA GUBBIO 1'00"05
5 LOGLISCI ANDREA 2015 M 50 RA SPOLETO 1'11"13

1 SARACI ANITA 2015 F 50 RA FOLIGNO 1'08"38

1 CIUFOLI ADELE 2017 F 50 SL GUBBIO '52"75
2 SABBATI ADELE 2017 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'02"07
3 BUROCCHI ELENA 2017 F 50 SL GUBBIO 1'13"09
4 MASSEI MADDALENA 2017 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'16"48
5 RACANI ELENA 2017 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'20"70
6 GOSTI MARTINA 2017 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'23"86
7 COCCIA SOFIA 2017 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'26"23

1 SARACI ANITA 2015 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '47"01
2 DI MARCO SILVIA 2015 F 50 SL GUBBIO '52"64
3 VITALI ANNA 2016 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '55"06
4 ARCANGELI TERESA 2015 F 50 SL SPOLETO '55"08
5 SVYRIDENKO KIRA 2015 F 50 SL SPOLETO '56"05
6 CASTELLANI GINEVRA 2015 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '59"04
7 BELLINI MADDALENA 2016 F 50 SL SPOLETO '59"17
8 DIACO KAROLE 2015 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'02"11
9 PASQUINELLI ALICE 2016 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'12"84

10 RICCI ELENA 2016 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'15"06
11 DONNOLA MARIA GIULIA 2015 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'17"77
12 MANHXARAJ HAIDI 2016 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'21"37
13 ROSSI ROSSANA 2015 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'28"95
14 APPOLLONI MARA 2015 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'33"01

1 ALPACA ELIA 2017 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '45"09
2 SETTIMI JACOPO 2016 M 50 SL SPOLETO '51"03
3 RICCOBONO MICHELE 2016 M 50 SL SPOLETO '58"87
4 BACCI MARCO 2017 M 50 SL SPOLETO 1'00"00
5 BORDINI PIETRO 2016 M 50 SL SPOLETO 1'01"65
6 LANITE FEDERICO 2016 M 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'01"88

19

50 M STILE LIBERO ESO C FEMMINE

20

50 M STILE LIBERO ESO  B FEMMINE

21

50 M STILE LIBERO ESO  C MASCHI

17
50 M RANA ESO C MASCHI+FEMMINE

18
50 M RANA ESO B MASCHI + femmine



7 CARBONE ARMANDO 2016 M 50 SL SPOLETO 1'09"23
8 SEBASTIANI FERRI ALESSANDRO 2017 M 50 SL SPOLETO 1'09"46
9 TEDESCHI NICOLAS 2016 M 50 SL SPOLETO 1'09"81

10 BETTINI EDOARDO 2017 M 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'25"04
11 SOLONI FRANCESCO 2016 M 50 SL SPOLETO 1'27"05

1 CARDONA ALESSANDRO 2014 M 50 SL SPOLETO '41"00
2 SEBASTIANI FERRI TOMMASO 2015 M 50 SL SPOLETO '48"60
3 PAOLINI GIACOMO 2014 M 50 SL SPOLETO '50"41
4 PIOLI EDOARDO 2014 M 50 SL SPOLETO '54"73
5 BICCHIELLI STEFANO 2014 M 50 SL GUBBIO '54"89
6 BUGIANTELLA MATTIA 2014 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '56"37
7 ROMANI ETTORE 2014 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '59"09
8 BERTOLINO ANDREA 2015 M 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'02"00
9 PELLEGRINI FILIPPO 2014 M 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'03"08

10 RIVEIRA ERNESTO 2014 M 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'04"00
11 CASTILLO PANIURA FRANCESCO ALBERTO2014 M 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'05"36
12 SEDRAN MARIO 2014 M 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'06"06
13 GORI DAMIANO 2014 M 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'07"45
14 MANCINI MATTEO 2015 M 50 SL SPOLETO 1'12"25

1 MASSARI EDOARDO 2013 M 25 SL SPOLETO '28"79
2 CASCELLI ALICE 2014 F 25 SL FOLIGNO '28"95
3 PALINI RICCARDO 2012 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '29"18
4 DE MATTEO DIEGO 2013 M 25 SL FOLIGNO '31"00

1 PLACUCCI FATIMA 2013 F 50 FA GUBBIO '49"59

1 TABACARU CRISTIAN 2011 M 50 FA FOLIGNO '50"59
2 MANCINI MATTIA 2011 M 50 FA GUBBIO '53"45

1 VALENTINI SAVERIO 2009 M 50 FA SPOLETO '35"69

1 VACCARO VALENTINA 2009 F 50 FA BASTIA '41"99

1 DEL BENE DOMENICO 2007 M 50 FA SPOLETO '36"06

1 OLIVOTTO FRANCESCO 2009 M 50 FA FOLIGNO '33"01
2 SCARPONI GABRIELE 2009 M 50 FA SPOLETO '34"04

1 GRILLI GIULIA 2013 F 50 DO GUBBIO '46"33
2 PATRULESCU SOFIA GEORGIANA2013 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '47"08
3 PIGANTIELLO MELISSA 2013 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '50"68
4 GENTILI VITTORIA 2013 F 50 DO SPOLETO '53"54
5 RICCI VITTORIA 2013 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '55"75
6 PANNACCI GAIA 2014 F 50 DO GUBBIO '55"90
7 VERDE LUCIA CATALEYHA2013 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '57"17
8 NAPPINI CHIARA 2014 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '57"43
9 CAPODICASA ASIA 2013 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '57"59

10 SHPATINA CHIARA 2013 F 50 DO SPOLETO '59"16

25
50DO ESO A  FEMMINE

22

50 M STILE LIBERO ESO  B MASCHI

23
25SL ESO A  FEMMINE E MASCHI

24
50 FARFALLA ESO A - RAG- JUN FEMMINE E MASCHI



11 MONACELLI LAURA 2013 F 50 DO GUBBIO 1'01"08
12 GIULIETTI GEMMA 2013 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'03"50
13 CECCOTTI GIADA 2013 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'04"01
14 PERA MATILDE 2013 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'05"53
15 CASCELLI ALICE 2014 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'07"06
16 PESCETELLI NOEMI 2013 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'08"05
17 NAPPI GIORGIA 2014 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'09"06
18 COCCIA GIORGIA 2013 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'09"34
19 FALCINELLI SHARON 2013 F 50 DO SPOLETO 1'18"00

1 MACARIO CASINI VIOLA 2011 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '44"81
2 RICCI GINEVRA 2011 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '45"11
3 TEGA ANNA SOFIA 2011 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '51"78
4 LOPPARELLI ELISA 2012 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '52"07
5 VICOLI GIORGIA 2012 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '53"03
6 LORETI RACHELE 2012 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '53"06
7 DESANTIS AURORA 2011 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '53"13
8 DI ROCCO BIANCA 2012 F 50 DO SPOLETO '55"48
9 APPIERDO SIMONA 2012 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'01"08

10 CALDERINI GIULIA 2012 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'01"89
11 CASAGLIA EMMA 2012 F 50 DO GUBBIO 1'02"65
12 BOSI REBECCA 2012 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'06"64
13 MATTIACCI ILARIA 2011 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'09"62
14 PYLAT SOPYA 2011 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'09"65

1 PIORICO ELENA 2010 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '37"73
2 BROZZETTI MARIA 2009 F 50 DO BASTIA '39"93
3 LONGETTI GIULIA 2010 F 50 DO BASTIA '40"11
4 FERRAGUTI MATILDE 2010 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '44"01
5 VACCARO VALENTINA 2009 F 50 DO BASTIA '44"39
6 MASSARI ANNA 2009 F 50 DO SPOLETO '45"00
7 CORSALETTI SOFIA 2010 F 50 DO FOLIGNO '45"09
8 MASSARI CARLOTTA 2009 F 50 DO SPOLETO '50"00
9 CENTONZE SOFIA 2010 F 50 DO SPOLETO '57"03

10 CASTILLO PANIURA GIORGIA 2010 F 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'05"07
11 FELICETTI MELISSA 2010 F 50 DO FOLIGNO
12 STEFANETTI CHIARA 2010 F 50 DO FOLIGNO
13 TULLI MARGHERITA 2010 F 50 DO FOLIGNO

1 SORIGNANI SARA 2007 F 50 DO BASTIA '37"89
2 INEI ASIRI LUCIA 2008 F 50 DO BASTIA '39"26
3 BROGLIONI GIULIA 2008 F 50 DO SPOLETO '42"40

1 MONTAGNA GIOELE 2012 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '50"02
2 BIAGIONI FEDERICO 2013 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '50"91
3 MASSINI SAMUELE 2013 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '50"96
4 RIGGIO FRANCESCO 2013 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '52"49
5 GALLIANI FRANCESCO 2013 M 50 DO SPOLETO '54"05
6 NIZZI NICOLA 2013 M 50 DO SPOLETO '55"53
7 CIMARELLI GABRIELE 2013 M 50 DO SPOLETO '55"75
8 FEDAK MAKSYM 2012 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '55"83
9 LUZZI JACOPO 2012 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '58"00

10 FERRACCI CESARE 2012 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '58"28
11 MINNUCCI GIOVANNI 2013 M 50 DO SPOLETO '59"59
12 OLIVIERI NICOLA 2012 M 50 DO GUBBIO 1'02"00
13 DANIELE RICCARDO 2013 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'02"37
14 BIANCARELLI LEONARDO 2013 M 50 DO GUBBIO 1'02"71
15 MASSARI EDOARDO 2013 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'04"06
16 BERTOLINI ANDREA 2013 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'09"95

26
50 do GRANDI FEMMINE

27
50DO   ESO A  MASCHI



17 PALINI RICCARDO 2012 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'11"05
18 DE MATTEO DIEGO 2013 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'50"00

1 DI GIACOMO DAVIDE 2011 M 50 DO SPOLETO '41"00
2 LANITYE CRISTIAN 2010 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '42"00
3 ARCANGELI SIMONE 2010 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '45"00
4 ARDITI GIULIO 2011 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '47"61
5 PERGOLARI ANGELO 2010 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '54"02
6 MAURI ALESSANDRO 2011 M 50 DO SPOLETO '58"99
7 MAIRA VALERIO 2011 M 50 DO SPOLETO 1'00"00

1 GALLINELLA FRANCESCO 2009 M 50 DO SPOLETO '35"02
2 NICOLUCCI LUCA 2008 M 50 DO SPOLETO '35"03
3 BIONDI RICCARDO 2008 M 50 DO SPOLETO '41"57
4 MAMMOLI RICCARDO 2009 M 50 DO FOLIGNO '54"08
5 FACCENDINI FEDERICO 2009 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'06"91
6 MASCIOTTI MATTEO 2009 M 50 DO FOLIGNO 1'21"08

1 DEL BENE DOMENICO 2007 M 50 DO SPOLETO '35"08
2 GALLINELLA FEDERICO 2007 M 50 DO SPOLETO '36"40

1 LECCAMUFFI RACHELE 2013 F 50 RA SPOLETO '42"20
2 GUERRIERO EMMA 2014 F 50 RA SPOLETO '48"68
3 MAGRINI AZZURRA 2013 F 50 RA SPOLETO '53"00
4 COCCIA DESYREE 2014 F 50 RA SPOLETO '58"00
5 VALENTINI ESTER 2014 F 50 RA SPOLETO '59"00
6 PEPPOLONI REBECCA 2013 F 50 RA FOLIGNO '59"56
7 SOLONI ROSALIA 2014 F 50 RA SPOLETO 1'00"00
8 PIETRARELLI BIANCA 2014 F 50 RA FOLIGNO 1'00"30
9 LUPINI EVA 2014 F 50 RA GUBBIO 1'03"66

10 COCCIA GIORGIA 2013 F 50 RA FOLIGNO 1'17"00

1 MACARIO CASINI VIOLA 2011 F 50 RA FOLIGNO '46"29
2 BARATTI BENEDETTA 2011 F 50 RA SPOLETO '50"06
3 PETRINI MARIA ELENA 2012 F 50 RA SPOLETO '51"77
4 SIGISMONDI BIANCA 2012 F 50 RA SPOLETO '55"00
5 DI ROCCO BIANCA 2012 F 50 RA SPOLETO '56"06
6 SILVESTRI GIULIA 2012 F 50 RA FOLIGNO '57"00
7 MARAN LUCIA 2011 F 50 RA FOLIGNO 1'00"08
8 RAGGI MATILDE 2012 F 50 RA SPOLETO 1'00"34
9 MENNOLI CHIARA 2012 F 50 RA SPOLETO 1'05"60

10 BAZZUCCHI GIULIA 2012 F 50 RA GUBBIO 1'07"00

1 FERRAGUTI MATILDE 2010 F 50 RA FOLIGNO '48"90
2 CORSALETTI SOFIA 2010 F 50 RA FOLIGNO '49"02
3 MUSCI ANNA 2009 F 50 RA SPOLETO 1'01"00

1 BOCCHINI EVA 2007 F 50 RA SPOLETO '46"02
2 BROGLIONI GIULIA 2008 F 50 RA SPOLETO '48"05

1 SUADONI MARTINA 2006 F 50 RA SPOLETO '50"00

31

29
50 RANA ESO A FEMMINE

28
50 do GRANDI MASCHI

30
50 RANA GRANDI FEMMINE



1 ANGELELLA MATTEO 2013 M 50 RA SPOLETO '49"00
2 MINNUCCI GIOVANNI 2013 M 50 RA SPOLETO 1'13"07
3 PROIETTI JACOPO 2013 M 50 RA SPOLETO 1'00"07
4 MONTAGNA GIOELE 2013 M 50 RA FOLIGNO 1'00"02

1 CORICELLI MATTEO 2010 M 50 RA SPOLETO '42"02
2 MANCINI MATTIA 2011 M 50 RA GUBBIO '48"80
3 TROIANI ALESSANDRO 2012 M 50 RA FOLIGNO '49"05
4 SANTARELLI LORENZO 2011 M 50 RA SPOLETO 1'01"90
5 PIZZONI FUENTES GIORGIO 2012 M 50 RA FOLIGNO 1'03"00
6 CAPONIO GIUSEPPE 2012 M 50 RA SPOLETO 1'04"60

1 VALENTINI SAVERIO 2009 M 50 RA SPOLETO '39"09
2 CAPANNA FEDERICO 2009 M 50 RA SPOLETO '40"02
3 LECCAMUFFI JOELE 2009 M 50 RA SPOLETO '40"04
4 MURASECCO EDOARDO 2009 M 50 RA SPOLETO '40"67

1 GALLINELLA FEDERICO 2007 M 50 RA SPOLETO '41"05
2 GAGLIANI GABRIELE 2007 M 50 RA SPOLETO '48"08

1 LECCAMUFFI RACHELE 2013 F 50 SL SPOLETO '36"00
2 PLACUCCI FATIMA 2013 F 50 SL GUBBIO '38"89
3 GRILLI GIULIA 2013 F 50 SL GUBBIO '40"00
4 CAPODICASA ASIA 2013 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '41"59
5 GUERRIERO EMMA 2014 F 50 SL SPOLETO '42"86
6 PIETRARELLI BIANCA 2014 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '43"00
7 PIGNATIELLO MELISSA 2013 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '44"14
8 MAGRINI AZZURRA 2013 F 50 SL SPOLETO '44"34
9 PATRULESCU SOFIA GEORGIANA2013 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '44"75

10 RICCI VITTORIA 2013 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '45"00
11 LUPINI EVA 2014 F 50 SL GUBBIO '45"84
12 SOLONI ROSALIA 2014 F 50 SL SPOLETO '46"00
13 PEPPOLONI REBECCA 2013 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '46"74
14 GENTILI VITTORIA 2013 F 50 SL SPOLETO '48"00
15 VERDE LUCIA CATALEYHA2013 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '51"00
16 COCCIA DESYREE 2014 F 50 SL SPOLETO '51"35
17 MONCALLLI LAURA 2013 F 50 SL GUBBIO '52"00
18 PANNACCI GAIA 2014 F 50 SL GUBBIO '53"09
19 VALENTINI ESTER 2014 F 50 SL SPOLETO '56"48
20 NAPPINI CHIARA 2014 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '57"07
21 SHPATINA CHIARA 2013 F 50 SL SPOLETO '58"06
22 GIULIETTI GEMMA 2013 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'01"04
23 PESCETELLI NOEMI 2013 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'04"25
24 NAPPI GIORGIA 2014 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'07"08
25 RAGGI MATILDE 2014 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'09"37
26 COCCIA GIORGIA 2013 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'12"98

1 PETRINI MARIA ELENA 2012 F 50 SL SPOLETO '36"00
2 BARATTI BENEDETTA 2011 F 50 SL SPOLETO '39"72
3 RICCI GINEVRA 2011 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '40"00
4 DESANTIS AURORA 2011 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '40"06
5 MANCINI BEATRICE 2012 F 50 SL SPOLETO '40"06

34 50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

31
50 RANA ESO A MASCHI

32

50 RANA GRANDI MASCHI

33 50 STILE LIBERO ESO A FEMMINE



6 SIGISMONDI BIANCA 2012 F 50 SL SPOLETO '41"00
7 TEGA ANNA SOFIA 2011 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '41"60
8 FRATEPIETRO ANNA 2011 F 50 SL SPOLETO '42"09
9 MENNOLI CHIARA 2012 F 50 SL SPOLETO '43"07

10 PROIETTI  PESCI MARTINA 2011 F 50 SL SPOLETO '44"00
11 CHIOCCHI NOEMI 2012 F 50 SL SPOLETO '44"35
12 VICOLI GIORGIA 2012 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '44"98
13 SILVESTRI GIULIA 2012 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '45"53
14 BONTENPI CAMILLA 2011 F 50 SL SPOLETO '46"02
15 LOPPARELLI ELISA 2012 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '47"76
16 BAZZUCCHI GIULIA 2012 F 50 SL GUBBIO '48"00
17 LORETI RACHELE 2012 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '48"03
18 MARAN LUCIA 2011 F 50 SL SPOLETO '50"85
19 CASAGLIA EMMA 2012 F 50 SL GUBBIO '53"71
20 CALDERINI GIULIA 2012 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '55"00
21 PYLAT SOPYA 2011 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'00"00
22 MATTIACCI ILARIA 2011 F 50 SL FOLIGNO 1'17"07

1 PIORICO ELENA 2010 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '30"22
2 BROZZETTI MARIA 2009 F 50 SL BASTIA '32"00
3 LONGETTI GIULIA 2010 F 50 SL BASTIA '32"07
4 MASSARI ANNA 2009 F 50 SL SPOLETO '33"03
5 FERRAGUTI MATILDE 2010 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '35"06
6 MASSARI CARLOTTA 2009 F 50 SL SPOLETO '40"00
7 CORSALETTI SOFIA 2010 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '42"00
8 CENTONZE SOFIA 2010 F 50 SL SPOLETO '50"06
9 CASTILLO PANIURA GIORGIA 2010 F 50 SL FOLIGNO '53"06

10 FELICI MARIA EVA 2010 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'02"00
11 MUSCI ANNA 2009 F 50 SL SPOLETO 1'02"00

1 SORIGNANI SARA 2007 F 50 SL BASTIA '32"53
2 INESI ASIRI LUCIA 2008 F 50 SL BASTIA '33"02
3 BOCCHINI EVA 2007 F 50 SL SPOLETO '34"00

1 SUADONI MARTINA 2006 F 50 SL SPOLETO '58"00

1 PACICO GIOELE 2012 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '34"05
2 MELONI SAMUELE 2013 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '36"02
3 ANGELELLA MATTEO 2013 M 50 SL SPOLETO '36"61
4 BIAGIONI FEDERICO 2012 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '39"17
5 PIZZONI FUENTES GIORGIO 2012 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '40"08
6 MASSINI SAMUELE 2013 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '42"07
7 VOLPI CRISTIAN 2013 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '43"51
8 TROIANI ALESSANDRO 2012 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '45"00
9 OLIVIERI NICOLA 2012 M 50 SL GUBBIO '45"15

10 FEDAK MAKSYM 2012 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '46"08
11 RIGGIO FRANCESCO 2013 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '46"91
12 CIMARELLI GABRIELE 2013 M 50 SL SPOLETO '47"66
13 BIANCARELLI LEONARDO 2013 M 50 SL GUBBIO '47"71
14 NIZZI NICOLA 2013 M 50 SL SPOLETO '48"00
15 CAPONIO GIUSEPPE 2012 M 50 SL SPOLETO '51"00
16 FERRACCI CESARE 2012 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '53"07
17 PROIETTI JACOPO 2013 M 50 SL SPOLETO '54"00
18 DANIELE RICCARDO 2013 M 50 SL SPOLETO '54"07
19 LUZZI JACOPO 2012 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '55"04
20 GALLIANI FRANCESCO 2013 M 50 SL SPOLETO '55"07

1 CORICELLI MATTEO 2010 M 50 SL SPOLETO '31"00
2 TABACARU CRISTIAN 2011 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '33"04
3 ARCANGELI SIMONE 2010 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '34"05
4 LANITE CRISTIAN 2010 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '34"07
5 DI GIACOMO DAVIDE 2011 M 50 SL SPOLETO '34"49
6 MANCINI MATTIA 2011 M 50 SL GUBBIO '35"00
7 ARDITI GIULIO 2011 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '38"00
8 MELONI TOMMASO 2011 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '43"89

35 50 STILE LIBERO ESO A MASCHI

36 50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI - MASCHI



9 PERGOLARI ANGELO 2010 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '45"80
10 SANTARELLI LORENZO 2011 M 50 SL SPOLETO '52"05

1 MURASECCO EDOARDO 2009 M 50 SL SPOLETO '29"07
2 NICOLUCCI LUCA 2008 M 50 SL SPOLETO '30"00
3 LECCAMUFFI JOELE 2009 M 50 SL SPOLETO '30"09
4 GALLINELLA FRANCESCO 2009 M 50 SL SPOLETO '31"00
5 SCARPONE GABRIELE 2009 M 50 SL SPOLETO '31"03
6 CAPANNA FEDERICO 2009 M 50 SL SPOLETO '31"04
7 OLIVOTTO FRANCESCO 2009 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '31"25
8 EMANUELLI SERGIO 2008 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '32"09
9 BIONDI RICCARDO 2008 M 50 SL SPOLETO '33"05

10 MINESTRINI ALESSANDRO 2009 M 50 SL SPOLETO '35"00
11 MAMMOLI RICCARDO 2009 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '46"60
12 FACCENDINI FEDERICO 2009 M 50 SL FOLIGNO '53"00

1 GAGLIANI GABRIELE 2007 M 50 SL SPOLETO '37"03


